
 

Kentucky Balance of State Continuum of Care Advisory Board 

Board Member Terms 
Updated 7/1/2019 

Region JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2021 TERM July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2020 Term 

1 Steve Clark 
Heartland CARES, Inc.                    
sclark@hcares.org 

3rd 
Term 

Caleb Rose                                                                        
Pennyroyal Center                    
crose@pennyroyalcenter.org 

1st 
Term 

2 Katie Abel                                                            
OASIS                                                                                
kabel@oasisshelter.org 

1st 
Term 

Pam Hurt                                                                      
Barren River Area Safe Space, Inc.    
phurt@barrenriverareasafespace.com 

1st 
Term 

3 Kristy Dangel                                                                  
Women's Crisis Center                         
kristyd@wccky.org 

2nd 
Term 

Danielle Amrine                                                         
Welcome House                   
damrine@welcomehouseky.org. 

1st 
Term 

4 Mary Walker                                                 
D.O.V.E.S of Gateway  
mwalker@dovesofgateway.org                                                   

1st 
Term 

Rebekah Stamper                                                                
Volunteers of America                               
RebekahS@voamid.org 

1st 
Term 

5 Jackie Long  
Mountain Comprehensive Care      
jackie.long@mtcomp.org 

2nd 
Term 

Jennifer Smith                                                            
KCEOC                                                  
jsmith@kceoc.com 

1st 
Term 

6 Marty Jones                                                                                                                                       
Community Action Council - 
Lexington                               
Marty.Jones@commaction.org 

3rd 
Term 

Kelly Asher 
Homeless and Housing Coalition of KY                                                          
kasher@hhck.org 

1st 
Term 

At-Large                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Sameera Jackson                                                         
WellCare of Kentucky  
Sameera.Jackson@wellcare.com                                                          

1st 
Term 

At-Large                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      David Swenson                                                                  
VA Health Care Center                       
David.Swenson2@va.gov                                                                                        

1st 
Term 

Indefinite Terms  
Ex-Officio Homeless and Housing Coalition of Kentucky               

(Primary Representative: Adrienne Bush; 
abush@hhck.org) 

Kentucky Coalition Against Domestic Violence                                  
(Primary Representative: Andrea Miller; 
amiller@kcadv.org)  

At-Large 
Person 

With Lived 
Experience  Lydia Jefferson; ljefferson@kyhousing.org 


